Girls Summer Dress
Girls Winter Pinafore
Girls Blouse

Girls Slacks

Girls Skort

Boys Short Sleeve Shirt
Boys Summer Shorts

Boys Winter Slacks

School Jumper

Sizes 6 & 8 S60.00  Size 10 $65.00

Sports Polo Top

Sports Shorts

Sports Polar Fleece Jacket
Sports Tracksuit Top (old style)

Sport Tracksuit Pants

School Bag $45.00

sizes 4-16
sizes 4-16
sizes 6-22
sizes 4-16

sizes 4-16

sizes 6-22
sizes 4-16

sizes 4-18

Size 12 $67.00

sizes 4-18
sizes 4-18
sizes 4-16
sizes 4-16

sizes 4-18

Summer Broad Brim Hat sizesS,M &L $15.00

Red Reader Folder $15.00

Lunch Wallet $12.00

$50.00
$50.00
$27.00
$45.00
$27.00

$27.00
$27.00
$45.00

Size 14 $70.00  Size 16 $72.00

$35.00
$27.00
$50.00
$20.00
$40.00

Art Smock $20.00

The Uniform Shop is open every Monday afternoon 3.15-3.45 pm. Orders can be made online using CDFPay (website) or
this form may be completed and placed through the tub system or left at the office. Providing stock is available, your
order will be processed within a week. You can choose to have your order put in the tub for your child to take home or ask

for it to be left in the office. Completed order forms (available at the office) must include cash or cheque or cirlced direct
deposit payment. You may also pay at the office via EFT. Orders cannot be filled without payment being made. If you
have any queries please contact Angela Mcliroy on 0410 552 533.
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Child’s Name: Class:
Parent’'s Name: Contact Number:
I[tem Required Size Quantity Price per Total $
item
TOTAL of ORDER
4
PAYMENT (please circle)
EFT Cash Direct Deposit Cheque

Direct deposit details - BSB: 083-347 Account No: 423962316 Reference: Your SURNAME

Please circle —

| would like my order to be placed in the tub system for my child to collect

Or

Please contact me when my order is in and | will collect it from the office

** EFT payments are accepted in the Uniform Shop on a Monday or at any other time in the office.



