SACRED HEART PRIMARY SCHOOL





Price List

Girls Summer Dress	sizes 4-16	\$50.00	
Girls Winter Pinafore	sizes 4-16	\$50.00	
Girls Blouse	sizes 6-22	\$27.00	
Girls Slacks	sizes 4-16	\$45.00	
Girls Skort	sizes 4-16	\$27.00	
Boys Short Sleeve Shirt	sizes 6-22	\$27.00	
Boys Summer Shorts	sizes 4-16	\$27.00	
Boys Winter Slacks	sizes 4-18	\$45.00	
School Jumper Sizes 6 & 8 \$60.00 Size 10 \$65.00	Size 12 \$67.00	Size 14 \$70.00 Size 16 \$72.00	
Sports Polo Top	sizes 4-18	\$35.00	
Sports Shorts	sizes 4-18	\$27.00	
Sports Polar Fleece Jacket	sizes 4-16	\$50.00	
Sports Tracksuit Top (old style)	sizes 4-16	\$20.00	
Sport Tracksuit Pants	sizes 4-18	\$40.00	
School Bag \$45.00			
Summer Broad Brim Hat sizes S, M & I			

The Uniform Shop is open every Monday afternoon 3.15-3.45 pm. Orders can be made online using CDFPay (website) or this form may be completed and placed through the tub system or left at the office. Providing stock is available, your order will be processed within a week. You can choose to have your order put in the tub for your child to take home or ask for it to be left in the office. Completed order forms (available at the office) must include cash or cheque or cirlced direct deposit payment. You may also pay at the office via EFT. **Orders cannot be filled without payment being made.** If you have any queries please contact Angela McIlroy on 0410 552 533.

Art Smock \$20.00

Lunch Wallet \$12.00

Red Reader Folder \$15.00



Order Form

Child's Name:	Class:		
Parent's Name:	Contact Number:		

Item Required	Size	Quantity	Price per item	Total \$
				TOTAL of ORDER
				\$

PAYMENT (please circle)

EFT Cash Direct Deposit Cheque

Direct deposit details - BSB: 083-347 Account No: 423962316 Reference: Your SURNAME

Please circle -

I would like my order to be placed in the tub system for my child to collect

Or

Please contact me when my order is in and I will collect it from the office

** EFT payments are accepted in the Uniform Shop on a Monday or at any other time in the office.